
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-306. Exam Schedule

Fri, 17 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Integrated Microwave Systems  S15-401  Elesin V.V., Chukov G.V.
Tue, 21 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronic Systems Design  M18-406  Boychenko D.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Educational practice (design and technology)  M19-406  Barbashov V.M.
Tue, 02 Jun 19:35 — 21:10 TEST High-performance and neuromorphic computing systems  M19-632

 Krasnyuk A.A., Bobkov S.G.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Methods of Radiation Research  M19-406, M19-416  Yanenko A.V.,

Skorobogatov P.K.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Extreme Electronics  M19-406, M19-416  Yanenko A.V., Skorobogatov P.K.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Design Automation of electronic devices  S16-402  Kalashnikov O.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Extreme Electronics  S16-402  Yanenko A.V.
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design Automation of electronic devices  S16-402  Kalashnikov O.A.
Mon, 22 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Integrated Microwave Systems  M19-484  Chukov G.V.
Thu, 25 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Principles Electronics  S17-V01  Volkov Y.A.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Extreme Electronics  S16-402  Yanenko A.V.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Extreme Electronics  M19-406, M19-416  Yanenko A.V.


